Pecci Antonia
Donati Daniele

Di Lorenzo Claudio
Spinaci Franco
Bulgarelli Sergio
Lanzetti Anna Maria
Arcangeli Annamaria
Lunedei Danilo
lommi Rosalba
Placucci Federico
De Bona Daniele
Bonito Marina

loni Annamaria
Cancellieri Debora
Paolucci Mauro
Ricci Giuseppe
Talenti Pier Luigi
Dubbini Paola
Giorgi Alberto
Arduini Paola

laia Cosimo

Conti Giancarlo

Lo Faro Rossella
Piergallini Barbara
Simoni Sergio
Barbieri Sergio
Frascaroli Elisabetta
Foschi Fabio
Tosato Luciano
Arcangeli Adriano
Galli Lorenzo
Orazietti Valerio
Tonti Sonia

Vici Massimiliano
Venturini Riccardo
Barricelli Raffaele
Piombini Maurizio

PCN150
DNL185
DLD108
SPC107
BLG040
LNR131
RCR139
LNL180
MMBO001
PLC122
DBL089
BNN299
NNRO13
CNRB307
PLR206
RCP021
TLGO11
DBL059
GRT255
RDL057
CSMO007
CNLO79
LFLO34
PRR095
SMG024
BRG197
FRT250
FSB007
TSNO16
RCNO052
GLZ016
RZR057
TNN110
VCNO16
VNDO036
BRL563
PMZ002

ottobre2020

TOTALE 070tt20

28
25
24
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