

ottobre2020

		TOTALE	07ott20	12ott20	19ott20	21ott20
Pecci Antonia	PCN150	28	11	0	12	5
Donati Daniele	DNL185	25	5	2	12	6
Di Lorenzo Claudio	DLD108	24	4	5	8	7
Spinaci Franco	SPC107	24	1	4	12	7
Bulgarelli Sergio	BLG040	22	7	2	10	3
Lanzetti Anna Maria	LNR131	16	10	0	6	0
Arcangeli Annamaria	RCR139	15	9	0	6	0
Lunedei Danilo	LNL180	14	8	4	2	0
Iommi Rosalba	MMB001	13	0	3	10	0
Placucci Federico	PLC122	13	0	7	6	0
De Bona Daniele	DBL089	12	6	0	0	6
Bonito Marina	BNN299	11	3	0	8	0
Ioni Annamaria	NNR013	11	3	0	8	0
Cancellieri Debora	CNR307	10	2	0	4	4
Paolucci Mauro	PLR206	10	10	0	0	0
Ricci Giuseppe	RCP021	10	0	0	10	0
Talenti Pier Luigi	TLG011	10	0	0	10	0
Dubbini Paola	DBL059	9	0	0	8	1
Giorgi Alberto	GRT255	9	0	0	6	3
Arduini Paola	RDL057	9	9	0	0	0
Iaia Cosimo	CSM007	8	8	0	0	0
Conti Giancarlo	CNL079	7	0	7	0	0
Lo Faro Rossella	LFL034	7	1	0	4	2
Piergallini Barbara	PRR095	7	5	0	2	0
Simoni Sergio	SMG024	7	7	0	0	0
Barbieri Sergio	BRG197	6	0	6	0	0
Frascaroli Elisabetta	FRT250	6	4	0	2	0
Foschi Fabio	FSB007	6	0	6	0	0
Tosato Luciano	TSN016	6	6	0	0	0
Arcangeli Adriano	RCN052	5	0	5	0	0
Galli Lorenzo	GLZ016	4	0	2	2	0
Oraziotti Valerio	RZR057	4	0	0	4	0
Tonti Sonia	TNN110	4	2	0	0	2
Vici Massimiliano	VCN016	4	0	0	4	0
Venturini Riccardo	VND036	4	0	0	0	4
Barricelli Raffaele	BRL563	3	0	3	0	0
Piombini Maurizio	PMZ002	2	0	2	0	0